Series A4000 & Series B4000
Single Row Terminal Blocks
SPECIFICATIONS
Rating:  See table.
Center Spacing:  0.562” or 9/16” (14.28mm)
Wire Range:  See rating table.
Screw Size:  #8-32 or #10-32 zinc-plated slotted
screws

A4003XX
Terminal Styles Inches (Millimeters)
Part Numbering System
A 4
B 4
0.36
(9.1)
1.41
(35.8)
0.43
(10.9)
0.04
(1.0)
0.17
(4.3)
#8-32 or #10-32 SCREW
A4013XX (#8-32)
A4043XX (#10-32)
#8-32 or #10-32 SCREW
1.41
(35.8)
0.43
(10.9)0.04
(1.0)
A4011XX (#8-32)
A4041XX (#10-32)
#8-32 SCREW
(TYP)
A4035XX
#10-32 SCREW
0.36
(9.1)
1.85
(47.0)
TURRET
0.80
(20.3)
A4813XX
#10-32 SCREW
1.99
(50.6)
0.41
(10.4)
#8-32 HEX NUT
0.94
(23.9)
A4803XX
#10-32 SCREW
1.55
(39.4)
#8-32 SCREW
0.49
(12.5)
A4843XX
#10-32 SCREW
0.41
(10.4)
1.84
(46.7)
#8-32 SCREW
0.79
(20.1)0.30
(7.6)
0.09
(2.4)
B4843XX
1.05
(26.7)
#10-32 STUD
0.94
(23.9)